METAL DISTRIBUTION BOX DISTRIBUTION BOX
Ordering information
Part No. Description
RBX-310301-00M 100 pair outdoor metal box
Dimension: 180mm x 430mm x 150mm
RBX-310302-00M 100 pair indoor metal box
Dimension: 450mm x 280mm x 150mm
RBX-310303-00M 200 pair outdoor metal box
Dimension: 500mm x 430mm x 150mm
RBX-310304-00M 200 pair indoor metal box
Dimension: 690mm x 280mm x 150mm
RBX-320101-00M 340 pair cabinet
Dimension: 1100mm x 280mm x 150mm
RBX-320102-00M 680 pair cabinet
Dimension: 1100mm x 500mm x 150mm
RBX-320103-00M 1200 pair cabinet
Dimension: 1100mm x 750mm x 150mm
RBX-310302-00M - RBX-310304-00M RBX-320101-00M - RBX-320103-00M
Material: Cold steel powered coated paint
Color: RAL7035
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
94